FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions
Known Horses for Wednesday, 3 February 2021 at 7:54 am.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Te Rapa - Wednesday, 3 February 2021

12:45 PM - Fasttrack Insurance Hep (2100m)

02 Bobby Dee 2/1: 32 4 8 Dec'l9 61L 530 530 610 12.3
1:55 PM - Nzb Ins. Pear| Series (Bm65) (1400m)
10 Masgue 1:19 3 4 Oct'l7 35L 550 575 555 5.8
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Months
Idle

Form
Score

243

12.8

BLP Value Emerg

20

Factor

16.3

8.8

Trainer

Forsman

Rogerson

Jockey

Hashizume

Fawcett

Ag

5G

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Kensington - Wednesday, 3 February 2021

2:55PM - HYLANDS RACE COLOURS HANDICAP (1400m)

01 Wheelhouse 5/1: 3 8 2 Apr'20 01L 540 575
4:40 PM - DAVALI THOROUGHBREDSHANDICAP (1800m)
02 Guise 2/1: 25 3 13 Dec'19 45L 57.0 58.0

5:15PM - SHOOTING TO WIN @ DARLEY HANDICAP (1000m)

09 Geist 8/2: 10 4 1 Apr'20 55.5

01 Mossman Gorge 2/1: 27 8 2 Aug'l7 0.1L 605 61.0
5:50 PM - VINERY STUD HANDICAP (1400m)

06 Mars 2/11: 4 4 8 Jan '20 28L 61.0 57.0

08 No Escape 4/2: 48 5 2 Jan '20 50L 55.0 615
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Wt
Now

60.0

58.0

54.5
61.0

57.0
56.5

Fred
Factor

75

6.1

-0.8
0.9

-34
11.2

Months
Idle

12

Form
Score

175

221

42
109

8.6
18.2

BLP

19

13

Vaue Emerg

9.8

5.4

Factor

155

9.1

32
8.9

0.6
16.2

Trainer

Waller

Waller

Cummings
Dale

Bridge
Croft

Jockey

Bowman

Berry

King
Bowman

Williams
Weir

Ag

3C

3F
6G

4G
8G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Gawler - Wednesday, 3 February 2021

3:55PM - TQCSI Class 2 Handicap (1200m)
04 DoubleBlue 2/1: 14 7 4 Aug20 22L 59.0 54.0 58.0

4:30 PM - CoopersBrewery Fillies& MaresBenchmark 62 Handicap (1500m)

02 Icecrusher 4/2: 32 3 5 Dec'l7  56L 60.5 595 610
03 Issara 6/3: 30 10 1 Jan 21 575 60.5
13 Unscopeable 2/1: 49 11 4 Aug'l7 86L 585 58.0 54.0

5:05PM - Taylors Wines Colts, Geldings & Entires Benchmark 62 Handicap (1500m)

04 Call Me Shamus 2/1: 15 1 9 Dec'20 34L 570 580 595

01 Exalted Traveller  2/1: 62 6 3 Dec'20 0.8L 585 56.5 615

03 The Pugilist 2/1: 12 8 13 Nov'l9 27.5L 60.0 585 60.0

02 Table of Wisdom 2/1: 32 12 9 Jan'19  33.0L 60.0 59.0 60.0
5:40 PM - BM D Benchmark 54 Handicap (1500m)

08 Beau'sMy Boy 4/3: 81 11 3 Nov'l6 6.2L 575 56.5 57.5
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Fred
Factor

52

23

47

6.1
16
26.3
322

54

Months
Idle

Form BLP Value Emerg

Score

85

13.2

133

19.7

16.1
10.6
473
53.2

194

10

15

39
4

85

Factor

45

8.2

12.3

15.7

71
7.6
343

16.4

Trainer

Storr

Cahill
O'Connor

Atkinson

Stokes
Young
McEvoy
O'Leary

Bruggema
nn

Price

Cahill
Chung

Atkinson

Crowther
Logan
Vorster
Price

Caboche

Ag

=z >

fogugo

7G
4G
G

9G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Sandown Hillside - Wednesday, 3 February 2021

4:15PM - Thoroughbred Club Handicap (3000m)

01 Budd Fox 4/2: 25 11 4 Jun 20 38L 61.0 55.0 61.0 -0.9
5:25 PM - Clanbrooke Racing Handicap (1000m)

06 Aquagirl 11:6 4 6 Aug'20 5.7L 56.0 570 570 7.2

07 Silver Lining 4/2:6 5 6 May'20 120L 59.0 590 57.0 10.4

05 Supreme Idea 10/4: 8 7 6 Feb'20 57L 560 560 575 6.9
6:00 PM - Ladbrokes Easy Form Handicap (1300m)

08 Unstoppabelle 3/1:9 6 8 Jan'20 27L 605 59.0 595 0.8
7:00 PM - Ladbrokes Odds Boost Handicap (1600m)

05 Flandersrain 5/1: 15 7 3 Mar'20 18L 570 585 60.0 52

7:30 PM - MRC Members Handicap (1400m)

01 Alphasky 105523 2 9  Feb'19 29L 565 585 630 95
04 Sunday Pray 2/1: 57 3 5 May'l9 16L 605 605 600 12
07 Galactus 2/1: 12 8 1 Jn21 59.0 585 04
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Months
Idle

a1

11

12

10

Form
Score

14.1

17.2
214

19.9

14.8

15.2

20.5

8.6

BLP Vaue Emerg

13
16

12

18

6.9

9.4

Factor

10.1

112
15.4

13.9

6.8

12.2

115
4.2
7.6

Trainer

Dwyer

Stokes
Hinch

Freedman

Eustace

Cumani

Brown
Moloney
Zahra

Price

Nolen
Kah

Neindorf

Zahra

Price

Lloyd

German
Lane

Ag

5G

3F

3F

3F

6G
7G
4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

I pswich - Wednesday, 3 February 2021

6:50 PM - SPORTSBAR OPEN SATURDAY Colts, Geldings and EntiresRATINGS BAND 0 - 65 Handicap (1200m)
02 Lega Counsel 2/1:81 10 9 Oct '17 7.2L 54.0 54.0 585 10.6 296 19 20.6 Wheeler
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Jockey

Harrison

Ag

9G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle

Greyville - Wednesday, 3 February 2021

11:50 PM - Call Now! Or Play Online. www.trackandball.co.za Mr 97 Handicap (1750m)
02 Cdliente 4/3:21 2 3 Dec'l2 05L 60.0 56.0 133.0 54.1
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Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer
Score Factor

59.1 57 56.1 Drier

Jockey

Vedle

Ag

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last

Last Caried Win

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Happy Valley - Thursday, 4 February 2021

12:45 AM - Sham Shui Po Hep (C3) (1650m)

09 Tota Power 1/1: 20 9 9 May'19 6.0L
1:15AM - Lai Chi Kok Hep (C3) (1200m)

03 Mig Energy 2/1: 19 3 9 Aug'18  2.6L

10 Harrier Jet 3/1: 74 8 3 Feb '15 1.6L
1:50 AM - Lai Chi Kok Hep (C3) (1200m)

04 Stoicism 2/1:9 9 11 Feb'18 53L

53.0 53.0
575 54.0
535 59.5
56.5 52.0
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Wt
Now

60.0
54.0

56.5

Fred Months

Factor

6.8

18
6.7

18

Idle

Form
Score

24.8

138
17.7

218

BLP

15

10

12

Vaue Emerg
Factor

158

4.8
14.7

10.8

Trainer

Hall

Cruz
O'sullivan

Ferraris

Jockey

Poon

Chadwick
Borges

Shinn

Ag

5G

5G
9G

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Greyville - Thursday, 4 February 2021

1:33 AM - Hollywoodbets Bright Future Fm 75 Handicap (F & M) (1531m)
01 Boogie Shoes 11:6 1 1 Jul '13 59.0
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Wt
Now

127.0

Fred Months
Factor Idle
52.8

Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer
Score Factor

548 53 53.8 Rich

Jockey

Jacobson

Ag

4F



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Kempton - Thursday, 4 February 2021

3:55AM - Try Our New Price Boosts At Unibet Novice Stakes (1760m)

11 Quintessa 12/2: 4 7 Apr'20  75L 550 550 -35.2
4:25 AM - Unibet 3 Uniboosts A Day Handicap (1760m)
02 Almodovar 3/2:12 4 8 Apr'll 375L 61.0 61.0 128.0 89.6
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Idle

Form
Score

-24.2

101.6

BLP Vaue Emerg

-28

97

38.2

Factor

-31.2

93.6

Trainer

King

Walker

Jockey

Shoemark

Ag

9G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Albury - Thursday, 4 February 2021

2:45PM - STRAIGHT UPIT CLASS2 HANDICAP (1000m)

01 Divine Caprice 2/1:11 4 7 May'20 3.7L 58.0 575 625 6.8
5:50 PM - STUART GORDON LANDSCAPING BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (1175m)
01 Princess Cordelia 4/2: 22 1 6 Jun '20 25L 60.0 58.0 635 3.6
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Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months

Idle

Form
Score

17.8

106

BLP Vaue Emerg

13

Factor

10.8

4.6

Trainer

Hayes

Beer

Jockey

Kissick

Williams

Ag

3F



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Gosford - Thursday, 4 February 2021

3:40 PM - KINCROME F&M BENCHMARK 64 HANDICAP (1200m)

06 Jeanne D'arc 2/1:3 9 5 Sep '20 6.2L 55.0 59.0
4:20 PM - INFRABUILD CG& E BENCHMARK 64 HANDICAP (1200m)

06 War Memorial 1.5 3 4 Dec'19  24L 56.0 56.0

09 Ragged Rascal 8/3: 26 10 5 Sep'18  38L 580 58.0
5:30PM - MILWAUKEE BENCHMARK 64 HANDICAP (1600m)

08 The Getaway 2/1: 55 6 7 May '18 10.3L 54.0 615
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Wt
Now

58.5

58.5
575

57.0

Fred
Factor

12.0

43
35

185

Months
Idle

Form
Score

26.0

113
18.5

315

BLP

16

25

Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor

21.0 Alexiou

7.3 Snowden
135 Perry

245 Perry

Jockey

Dolan

Latham
Ford

Jones

Ag

3F

3G
5H

G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Doomben - Thursday, 4 February 2021

3:50 PM - SKY RACING Class 3 Handicap (1200m)

01 EuroBelle 3/2:12 3 1 Jul '20 575
02 Xanthus 2/1: 12 6 13 Sep'l9 7.7L 540
4:27 PM - CASCADE Class4 Handicap (1615m)
06 Watch the Cat 4/2: 20 9 2 Apr'20 08L 570
5:40 PM - MOUNT FRANKLIN BM70 Handicap (2020m)
09 Mosshiki 1/1: 20 6 2 Dec'19 32L 585
6:15 PM - BRC GIRL’'SDAY OUT 20 MARCH Class 1 Plate (1200m)
05 The Chosen One 19/5: 10 7 5 Sep'20  4.2L 565
6:45 PM - GALLOPERS SPORTS CLUB BM 70 Handicap (1350m)
01 DioD'oro 6/3: 29 2 4 Jun'18 14L 58.0
04 Conquer The Stars  2/1: 27 3 12 Sep'20 11.1L 59.0
02 Getyourgreyon 2/1: 12 4 6 Sep '20 6.0L 59.0
05 Go Deep 4/2: 19 6 5 Mar'20 55L 59.0
03 Unconditional 2/1:21 9 9 Jun ‘18 16L 56.0
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Win
Wt

59.0

55.0

58.5

57.5
56.0
59.0

59.0
59.0

Wt
Now

61.5

61.0

56.0

55.0

59.0

60.5
59.5
60.0

57.5
60.0

Fred Months
Factor Idle
31 6
17.0
-24 9
-22
7.7 4
30
9.2 4
6.8 4
43 10
7.0

Form BLP Value Emerg

Score Factor
7.1 4 6.1
360 30 230

8.6 0 104 6.6

5.8 0 102 38

197 12 14.7

9.0 6 5.0
242 21 122
168 12 10.8
153 9 10.3
250 16 16.0

Trainer

Heinrich

Dunn

Lockwood

Heathcote

McBurney

Dunn
Cousins
Costa

Hansen
Edmonds

Jockey

Cowan

Maloney

Cormack

Thompson

Cassidy

Maloney
Kilner
Guthmann-
Chester
Bayliss
Fazackerley

Ag

5G

4G

4G

5G
5G
4G

4G
56



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now
Pakenham - Thursday, 4 February 2021
9:00 PM - APM Group BM 64 Handicap (1400m)
08 Angaston 2/1: 19 10 2 Jun'20 0.3L 54.0 555 585
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
5.0 7

Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer
Score Factor

17.0 6 15.0 O'Connor

Jockey

Lane

Ag

4G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win Wt

Marg Wt

Southwell - Friday, 5 February 2021

12:45 AM - Ladbrokes Watch Racing Online For Free Handicap (1336m)

02 Tashbeeh

11/6:8

11

3

May '17

12L 56.0

Wt Now

59.0 134.0
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
64.2

Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer

Score

78.2

67

Factor

75.2 Appleby

Jockey

Mullen

Ag

3C



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor e

Chemsford City - Friday, 5 February 2021

5:00 AM - CCR Handicap (1760m)
06 Lothario 2/1: 26 1 5 Aug'l7 15.8L 60.0 580 128.0 67.0 730 72 68.0 Ivory Downing 7G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Hobart - Friday, 5 February 2021

3:09 PM - Carbine Club Plate (1100m)

04 Gee Gee Josie 3/2:10 2 7 Feb'20  15L 54.0

06 Entrapped 11: 10 3 3 Jan'20  32L 550
3:44 PM - Tasmanian Bloodstock Dash Benchmark 84 Hcp (1100m)

02 Gee GeeLanett 3/3: 48 6 2 Jan'21  18L 575

6:24 PM - Schweppes Tasmanian Der by (2200m)

01 Swoop Dog 4/2:5 4 1 Jan 21 57.0

02 Brandum Bay 17 5 2 Jan 21 22L 57.0
6:54 PM - Kevin Sharkie Benchmark 66 Hcp (1600m)

02 ArgyleBeach 4/2: 18 11 4 Feb 20 3.1L 54.0
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Win
Wt

57.0
59.0

59.0

57.0

Wt
Now

55.0
55.0

56.5

57.0
57.0

59.5

Fred
Factor

4.6
6.4

21

22

74

Months
Idle

11
12

o

12

Form
Score

136

12.4

10.1

5.0

224

BLP

11

[N

11

Vaue Emerg
Factor

6.6
9.4

8.1

9.0 4.0
7.2

18.4

Trainer

Gandy
McCulloch

Gandy

Blacker
Brunton

Blacker

Jockey

Darmanin
Carr

Darmanin

Maskiell
Pires

Allen

Ag

3F
3F

3G
3G

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Pinjarra Park - Saturday, 6 February 2021

3:00AM - MAGIC MILLIONSWA 2YO CLASSIC (1200m)

05 Sniparoochy 2/11:2 3 1 Jan ‘21 54.0

04 Heavenly Waters ~ 4/2:3 13 2 Nov'20 05L 57.0 54.0
3:00AM - MAGIC MILLIONSWA 3YO TROPHY (1200m)

01 Gemma's Son 14/7: 12 2 3 Sep '20 28L 625 54.0

09 Mystery Man 4/2:3 3 2 Jan ‘21 0.1L 585 60.0

10 Island Charm 2/1:5 5 1 Jan '21 54.0

02 Surveillance 11:8 7 2 Feb'20 17L 570 570
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Wt
Now

54.5
54.5

56.5
56.5

56.5

Fred Months
Factor Idle
04 0
-3.8 2
-85 4
-0.3 1
0.4 0
13 11

Form
Score

44
112

-35
4.7

103

BLP

Value

118

155
8.3

Emerg
Factor

34
9.2

-6.5
2.7

83

Trainer

Miller
Rogers

Harrison
Dupre
Rogers
Taylor

Brown
Warwick

Harvey
Turner
Nicoll

Brown

Ag

2F
2F

3C
3G
3F
3G



Tote

Horse

Score/Starts

: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

1

NP WR

10 Mystic Gem 2/1:1 5
01 Profiteer 4/2:1 6
09 Ashema 3/3: 2 7
08 Sneaky Five 12/6: 2 17
11 Nice For What 4/2:1 18
4:35PM - INGLISSPRINT - 3YOS (1200m)
03 The Bopper 4/2:5 1
05 Japery 2/1: 10 3
06 Osamu 1/1: 10 6
01 OleKirk 41/9: 9 7
10 DameGisdle 41/11: 12 9

BAEREP NN S

Jan 21

Dec '20
Dec 20
Nov '20
Nov 20

Oct '20
Jan 21
Feb'20
Sep'20
Sep'20

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt

Royal Randwick - Saturday, 6 February 2021

3:20PM - INGLISMILLENNIUM - 2YOS (1100m)

29L

0.1L

4.0L
0.5L
13L

4.6L

55.0
59.0
57.0
54.5
56.0

54.5
58.0
55.0
56.5
56.0
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Wt

575

56.0

58.0
59.0
54.0

56.0

Wt
Now

56.0
56.0
56.0
56.0
54.0

Fred Months
Factor Idie
-0.4 0
-1.9 1
13 1
2

-11 2
79 3
-0.3 0
13 1
-0.4 4
3.0 4

Form BLP

Score

5.6
51
113
18.0
18.9

129

9.3
7.6
16.0

o h~OO

~NO Wk

Value

9.4
10.9

9.0
9.1

8.3

9.4

Emerg
Factor

4.6
41
8.3
17.0
16.9

8.9

7.3
6.6
12.0

Trainer

Lees
(Jnr)
Neasham
Eustace
Eustace

Lees
Payne
Neasham
Hawkes
Snowden

Collett
Bowman
Berry
Bayliss
McEvoy

Bowman
Rawiller
Collett
Clark
Avdulla

Ag

2F
2C
2F
2F
2F

3G
3G
3C
3G
3F
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